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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 27/01/2026 Sandeep Kumar Kripa, Mallika, Thattayil, Pandalam Thekkekara, Thattayil, 
Adoor, 691525

 

2 27/01/2026 DANIEL PHILIP Plamkoottathil, Kurampala, Kurampala, Pandalam, Adoor, 
689501

 

3 27/01/2026 Soumya Soumya Vihar, Mannady, Kadampanad, Mannady P O, 
Adoor, 691530

 

4 27/01/2026 Veena Vijayan Vaishnavam, Angadical South, Angadical South, Kodumon, 
Adoor, 691555

 

5 27/01/2026 Vishnu Vijayan Vaishnavam, Angadical South, Angadical South, Kodumon, 
Adoor, 691555

 

6 27/01/2026 Prasad V Maliyekkal 365 A, Angadikkal South ,Chalappramp Booth 
75, Kodumon, Angadickal South, Adoor, 691555

 

7 27/01/2026 SUJITH P Maliyekkal 325 A, Angadickal South Chalappramp Booth 
75, Kodumon, Angadickal South, Adoor, 691555
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8 27/01/2026 Lekha B Maliyekkal 325A, Angadickal South Chalapparamp Booth 
75, Kodumon, Angadickal South, Adoor, 691555

 

9 27/01/2026 Sajith P Maliyekkal 325A, Angadickal South Chalapparamp Booth 
75, Kodumon, Angadickal South, Adoor, 691555

 

10 27/01/2026 Renjini R Kumpazha Kuttiyil Leksham Veedu, Mallika, Thattayil, 
Pandalam Thekkekara, Thattayil, Adoor, 691525

 

11 27/01/2026 Shaila Rajan Shaila Nivas, Kodumon Near Junction Booth 81, Kodumon, 
Kodumon, Adoor, 691555

 

12 27/01/2026 Mohan Das Kaleckal Kizhakkethil, Mallika, Thattayil, Pandalam 
Thekkekara, Thattayil, Adoor, 691525

 

13 27/01/2026 Saritha  M THADATHIL HOUSE, MUNDAPPALLY, 
PERINGANADU, PERINGANADU, ADOOR, 691551

 

14 27/01/2026 Chandrika Chandravilasam, Vayala, Adoor, Vayala, Adoor, 691554  

15 27/01/2026 Bindu Sreevinayakam, Keeeukuzhy, Thattayil, Pandalam 
Thekkekara, Keerukuzhy, Adoor, 689502

 

16 27/01/2026 Navas 11/628, Kalamala, Enathu, Enathu, Adoor, 691526  

17 27/01/2026 Vishnu 0/42, Elangamangalam Road, Enathu, Enathu, Adoor, 
691526

 

18 27/01/2026 Kannan 0/42, Elangamangalam Road, Enathu, Enathu, Adoor, 
691526

 

19 27/01/2026 SARITHA L 334, Elangamangalam, Enathu, Enathu, Adoor, 691526  
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20 27/01/2026 Latha 11, Kalamala, Enathu, Enathu, Adoor, 691526  

21 27/01/2026 Santhosh. S 8/17, Enathu, Enathu, Enathu, Adoor, 691526  

22 27/01/2026 Rema 2/24, Kalamala, Enathu, Enathu, Adoor, 691526  

23 27/01/2026 Soja 11/396, Kalamala, Enathu, Enathu, Adoor, 691526  

24 27/01/2026 Ani 11/395, Kalamala, Enathu, Enathu, Adoor, 691526  

25 27/01/2026 Solaman 9/50, Elangamangalam, Enathu, Enathu, Adoor, 691526  

26 27/01/2026 Rosamma 9/50, Elangamangalm, Enathu, Enathu, Adoor, 691526  

27 27/01/2026 Tiju S 10/17, Elangamangalm, Enathu, Enathu, Adoor, 691526  

28 27/01/2026 TIJO S 16, Elangamangalam, Enathu, Enathu, Adoor, 691526  

29 27/01/2026 Saji 11/587, Elangamangalm, Enathu, Enathu, Adoor, 691526  

30 27/01/2026 Marykutty D 11/564, Elangamangalam, Enathu, Enathu, Adoor, 691526  

31 27/01/2026 Balan 11/337 Chaluvilayi, Elangamangalm, Enathu, Enathu, 
Adoor, 691526
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32 27/01/2026 Rejani 8/318 Chaluvila, Elangamangalan, Enathu, Enathu, Adoor, 
691526

 

33 27/01/2026 Radhamani 11/337 Palavilyil, Elangamangalm, Enathu, Enathu, Adoor, 
691526

 

34 27/01/2026 Samuel 10/87 Vallivilayil Puthen Veedu, Elangamnagalam, Enathu, 
Enathu, Adoor, 691526

 

35 27/01/2026 Lissy 10/87 Vallivilayil Puthen Veedu, Elangamangalm, Enathu, 
Enathu, Adoor, 691526

 

36 27/01/2026 Shijo Sam 11/87 Vallivilayil Puthen Veedu, Elangamangalm, Enathu, 
Enathu, Adoor, 691526

 

37 27/01/2026 Vasudevan Plala Moonamplavilayil, Kurampala, Kurampala, Pandalam, 
Adoor, 689501

 

38 27/01/2026 GOPI R Kizhakkekuzhilaniyil, KURAMPALA, PANDALAM, 
PANDALAM, ADOOR, 689501

 

39 27/01/2026 MANI P K Mannattuparayil, KURAMPALA, PANDALAM, 
PANDALAM, ADOOR, 689501

 

40 27/01/2026 Premraj R Sreenilayam, KURAMPALA, PANDALAM, PANDALAM, 
ADOOR, 689501

 

41 27/01/2026 Indira P K Sreenilayam, KURAMPALA, PANDALAM, PANDALAM, 
ADOOR, 689501

 

42 27/01/2026 RENJINI S Thulasi Bhavanam, Mannady, Kadampanad, Mannady P O, 
Adoor, 691530

 

43 27/01/2026 Deepa Valuthundil Kizhakkethil, Parakkoottam, Peringanad, 
Parakkoottam P O, Adoor, 691551
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


